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ACROSS
Below-normal
Newsroom measure
Concerning
Sensational headline: slang
Biblical brother
Not us
T.W.AN.G. (with 29 Across)
W.0.W.
It makes holes
Follow
Errol Flynn’s Peter Blood
becomes one
Kin of com and net
See 20 Across
Coventry carriage
Laid-back lifestyle
Elem. unit
Hefty piece
This, in Tijuana
Lady of the house
Terra
Dam
D.O.G.
Humdinger
Uttered
Have _ (know someone)
It borders It.
Oboist’s buy
Sailor’s course, perh.
S.T.A.M.P. (with 69 Across)
Grimm fellows
They may be split
“You bet!”
Forgo the formal route
See 57 Across
Pub buy
Salon sound
Chest protector
Charles Lamb’s pen name
She has a request for Sam
Benz finish
T.I.SN.T.
Come before
They have a duel purpose
Criticize harshly
Antlered male
Grub
Golfer Sutton
College VIP
Composer Charles
T.O.P.
Kareem, once
Do-it-yourself auto
Variety of chalcedony
Scala of The Guns of Navarone
S.A.L.A.D. (with 112 Across)
See 108 Across
Tristram Shandy author
French 101 verb
Scuba-diving spelunkers explore
them
___d’oeuvres
Music store category
Jaunts
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
18

19
22
23
26
30
31
32
33
34
38
40
41
42
44
45

DOWN
Pronunciation symbol
Russian range
Track move
Bear hand
Fine fiddles
Second transaction
Hymnal’s resting place
Bar intro?

Wrist bones

Tax checks

Periodic table info: abbr.
It’s around a foot
Easy multiplier

Calls room service
Marvel’s Lee

Mono conclusion
Smith and Wheeler tune,
“The Sheik _ ”
Under

Vaccine type

Bit of gossip
Furniture polish scent
Oregano, €.g.

Flower holders

Visit

Extremists

Scrutinies

Persian religion
Sulking sorts
Rhythmic flows
Endora portrayer
Awaken

Don  (Zorro)

46
47
48

49
50
55
S8
59
60
61

63
65
66
70
71
73
78
80
81
82
83
84
85

91

92
94
95
98
99
100

Lasted, as a play
Rock figure?
Violinist Andre of
PBS-concert fame
Gets on board

Teen happening
Takes away (from)
Word on a name tag
Get firm

Pontificate

1937 film classic,
_ Le Moko
Vindictiveness

Sub builder?
Ghostbusters goo
Tolerate

Poet born on Lesbos
Begun officially: abbr.
Goat___ (jog)
Gulliver’s exploits
Legalese adverb
Sleepless place

Fall faller

Cries out

Loaded

Collins and Silvers
One-time model train
maker

Sudden proliferations
Prohibited
“Frankly,
Love poetry Muse
Fellows
“Uncle!”

EL)

120

101 Baseball teams
102 Practical jokes
104 Culinary Graham
105 Fleming and Holm
109 Capt. of industry
110 Actress Joanne
111 Md. neighbor

113 Biol. or chem.

114 Part of S&L: abbr.
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